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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-462

79-297

79-7^9

79-792

79-883

79-983

79-1000 l

80-1 ^ 3

80-205

80-^10

80-587

80-831

80-91 2

RO-92J3

81-193

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gantt

Gani-t

Gall egos

Gantt

Galloway

Gainey

Gantt

Gantt

Galloway

Galloway

Ganey

Gantt

Gantt

Cal 1 nway

Gaiardo

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Vivian Theresa
West Columbia -

Lesha G^il

Lexincrton/ S. C.
Patsy Hendrix

West Cola, SC

Cathrine Elizabe

Aiken. SC
Cheves Cnarlene
West Cola,SC

Lexington, SC
Linda Linville
West Cola, SC
Sarah Lynn
West Cola, SC
Robin Leish
Lexington, SC

Syl vi f\ Dawlrlnfl

West Cola. SC
Kathy We s singer
West Cola, SC
Angelia Michell

West Cola. SC
Dorothy Regina
Leesville, SC

__J^ainni^_EljL^ahe th_
Lexington. SC

Roxanne Rochelle
Columbia SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Green

Sox

Drawdy, Jr.

:h Lindler

Crowley

Iiovin

Harsey

Blacl£ley

Wessinger

F

Price

3 Rhodes

Lee

Pearson

Poole

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

George

Okla.City,Okla.

Wally Keith

West Cola., S.C.

James Benjamin

Cayce. SC
Jacob Franklin
Leesville, SC
Glenn Martin
West Cola, SC

West Cola,SC
Phillip Stephen
West Cola, SC
Mark Lindsay
Raleigh, NC
Jeff ery Mark
Lexington, SC

Ronald
West Cola, SC
Sherwood Allen
Columbia, SC
Harold

West Cola, SC
Richard Ernest
Pelion, SC
Jeffrey Lewis

Winnsboro .SC
James Furman

West Columbia. SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

23

25

Z2_
'19

29
35
21

21

3^

?6
21

25

2*f

29
23
19
17
18
2k

23
27
23
22
18
18

22
18
31

27

w
White

C
Colored

B

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jurj

J*m

Apr
Aug

Aug
Sep

Sep
Oct
Oct

Jos
Nov
Nov

Nov
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun
Jul

Aug

Sep
Sep
Sep

Sep

See

Mar
Mar

Day

,1

- /I

17

27
28
10

12

10
12

?0
21

26

29
22

2?

17
18

6

13
2

29
2

22
26

29
30
5
6

Year

JL9ZA

1979

JL9Z3.
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

JL2Z2
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980

JL580
1980
1980

1980

1980
JL280

1980
1980
1980
1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jun,
Jun

Join.
Jun
Aug

Sep
Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

JQ3£

Nov
Dec

, M l£i f~*
J— * j*/C \rf"

~^PJn
Apr
Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun

Sep

Sep
Sep
Sep

Oct

Oct
Apr
Apr

.

"

Day

4

/I

__!_
5

3C

^15
21

1 C

27
?1
26

7
15
?6
^0
22

2?

n
1^

3

If

26
26

4
7

4

9

Year

JLS7£
1979

JLS15.
1979

197S)
1973
197S|
197S|
1979
197^

-JL27-9
1979
197^
1979
1Q80

1980
1980
1980

JL580
1980

198Q

198Q
1980
1980

1980
1980
1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette.=R . 3wycrer
.^La^T •nrrt'on - "• 11 . S»

Rev. James O. Gill

West Columbia, S.C£

Rev. A. L. Wood

Richland County, Sq
Re V.Raymond L.Timn

Aiken, SC
Bonita N. Speer
Lexington County,

Eric R. Berry
Lexington, SC
Harold A. Claris:
Lexington County, £

Revs. .Tamps L. Kal

Lexington Countv.
Rev. Cliarles H. Lu
Lexington County,

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Rev. Edward Kinard

Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

John S. Cuostid, S:c

Lexington County, i

Rev Wm L. Arthur

Richland Cty, S.C.

REMARKS

t, N.P, .for S.C.

L
.am. Jr.

srman

N.P.for SC
3C

N.P.for SC

N.P.for SC

I A- Wi 11 1 am "R . TCinnoy

3C
;ado

SC

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

. Rev.
C


